
Free Ensembles 2023-24 

  Music Centre beginner ensembles (Saturday mornings during term time)  

Where?  time  Ensemble Contact for further information  

Horsforth    Horsforth School LS18 5RF 
12.15-1pm  Beginner Orchestra 

 
horsforth.music.centre@leeds.gov.uk  

North Leeds    Allerton C of E Primary LS17 7HL 
11.20-12.05pm  Rock Band and the 

Training Jazz Band 
north.leeds.music.centre@leeds.gov.uk  

Rothwell   Rodillian Academy WF3 3PS 
11.15-12pm  Mixed ensemble rothwell.music.centre@leeds.gov.uk  

South Leeds   Cockburn School LS11 5TT 
9.50-10.20am  Beginner Orchestra south.leeds.music.centre@leeds.gov.uk  

Wetherby    Wetherby High School LS22 6JS 
11-12pm  Training orchestra  wetherby.music.centre@leeds.gov.uk  

East Leeds & Kippax  Brigshaw High School WF10 2HR  
10.45 -11.30am Rhythm Makers! Drum 

Club 
east.leeds.music.centre@leeds.gov.uk 

                                              

City of Leeds Youth Music beginner ensembles (during term time)  

What? time  Contact for further information  

Leeds Schools’ Brass Ensemble  5.15-6.15pm Friday evenings  educ.artforms@leeds.gov.uk  

Leeds Schools' String Orchestra  6.30-8pm Friday evenings  educ.artforms@leeds.gov.uk  

   
Youth Music information can be found on the ArtForms website 

https://artformsleeds.co.uk/music/citywide-and-community-music-making/city-of-leeds-youth-music/ 


